Ladies Masters Team

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th
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Name

HIT & RUN

CRUZ THIS

PREFERABLY ON TOP
B.A.G. LADIES

MIKEYS ANGELS

SUPER HEROS IN TRAINING
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City

Winner list

Charter
Star Music LLC
Star Music LLC

PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.

THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
Gametime Entertainment Inc.

Gametime Entertainment Inc.

State/Country

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket

Ladies Masters Team
Ladies Masters Team
Ladies Masters Team
Ladies Masters Team
Ladies Masters Team

Ladies Masters Team

Awards
$1600.00
$1300.00
$1000.00

$700.00

$500.00
$500.00
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