Winner list

Ladies Masters Team

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	HIT & RUN		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Ladies Masters Team	\$1600.00
2nd	CRUZ THIS		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Ladies Masters Team	\$1300.00
3rd	PREFERABLY ON TOP		PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.	USA :Indiana	Ladies Masters Team	\$1000.00
4th	B.A.G. LADIES		THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Ladies Masters Team	\$700.00
5th - 6th	MIKEYS ANGELS		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Ladies Masters Team	\$500.00
5th - 6th	SUPER HEROS IN TRAINING		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Ladies Masters Team	\$500.00

